

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30493/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2009 in CWP No.
4120/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UDAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.B.Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent is not present when the matter is
called out.

Mr.Devashish Bharuka will inform counsel for the respondent
about the next date.

Re-notify on Friday 10.12.2010.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER